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4x100m - 1. Lauf, Frauen 08.05.2022 / 12:00
Staffeln: 4

Name Nat Verein ML Info

USC Freiburg GER USC Freiburg
1: 144, Zehender Christina (1996) 2: 142, Sommer Sophia (1995)
3: 138, Havé Yana (1999) 4: 140, Mittag Nele (2002)

DLV 1 GER DLV
1: 197, Jaworski Nele (2004) 2: 206, Kammerschmitt Sina (2003)
3: 241, Körner Marlene (2003) 4: 189, Groppe Vivian (2004)

DLV 2 GER DLV
1: 190, Schlung Carolin (2004) 2: 201, Hildebrand Allegra (2003)
3: 164, John Viola (2003) 4: 238, Kadiri Chelsea (2005)

LG Region Karlsruhe GER LG Region Karlsruhe
1: 111, Breuer Louisa (1999) 2: 124, Zittel Anna (2004)
3: 121, Müller Tabea (1998) 4: 118, Krems Sarah (1999)
5: 127, Böer Celine (2005)

4x100m - 1. Lauf, Männer 08.05.2022 / 12:05
Staffeln: 3

Name Nat Verein ML Info

LG Region Karlsruhe 1 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 40,24
1: 110, Bowe Julian Jake (2002) 2: 114, Hock Marvin (1997)
3: 113, Göllner Marvin (1997) 4: 125, Gussmann Heiko (2004)
5: 119, Loeffler Hannes (1988)

VfL Sindelfingen GER VfL Sindelfingen
1: 471, Reese Julian (1997) 2: 467, Dillitzer Maximilian (1999)
3: 468, Krings Yannic (1994) 4: 470, Fischer Benjamin (2002)
5: 469, Gärtner Lukas (2005)

LG Region Karlsruhe 2 GER LG Region Karlsruhe
1: 116, Kirstein Jan (1995) 2: 112, Cardoso Neves Joao (2000)
3: 122, Schorb Kevin (2001) 4: 126, Schmid Niclas (2000)

800m, WJU16, WJU14 08.05.2022 / 12:10
Athleten: 18

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

105 Seegers Leni 2007 GER LG Neckargemünd 2:16,60

385 Göcken Elina 2007 GER Sport-Union Neckarsulm 2:21,50

107 Schuler Maya 2007 GER LG Ortenau Nord 2:27,80

360 Grimm Annika 2007 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 2:29,00

21 Kofler Amelie 2008 AUT Innsbrucker Turn- und
Sportgemeinschaft

2:30,60

440 Jung Marlene 2008 GER VfB LC Friedrichshafen 2:32,00

433 Skrzos Victoria 2007 GER TSV Wildbad 2:35,20

419 Lamparter Lisa Marie 2007 GER TSG Münsingen 2:36,60

274 Drianis Melina 2007 GER KSG Gerlingen 2:42,00

280 Klaus Sophie 2009 GER KSG Gerlingen 2:42,30

427 Tröster Zoe 2009 GER TSV Holzelfingen 2:46,00

358 Echteler Lilly 2009 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 3:05,00

368 Michels Lena 2010 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 3:05,00

370 Neuberg Nora 2008 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 3:05,00

375 Schäfer Greta 2009 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 3:05,00

143 Theiß Heidi 2007 GER USC Freiburg

343 Lanzerath Tabea 2007 GER LG Filstal

429 Hilt Johanna 2009 GER TSV Reute

1000m, MJU16, MJU14 08.05.2022 / 12:15
Athleten: 15

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

472 Di Giovanni Marco 2008 GER VfL Waiblingen 2:18,00

349 Metzger Lorenz 2008 GER LG Neckar-Enz 2:26,00

88 Collioud Noah 2009 SUI STV Welschenrohr 2:52,00

384 Eberle Nico 2009 GER Sportgemeinschaft Schramberg 2:55,00

90 Erdin Celine 2007 SUI STV Welschenrohr 3:02,00

369 Michels Lukas 2007 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 3:15,00

299 Fischer Lennart 2008 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 3:20,00
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1000m, MJU16, MJU14 - Fortsetzung 08.05.2022 / 12:15
Athleten: 15

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

376 Schmidt Ethan 2009 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 3:20,00

371 Nock Leo 2010 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 3:30,00

319 Tobiska Finn 2008 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen

284 Pölzing Elias 2009 GER KSG Gerlingen

286 Schäfer Levi 2008 GER KSG Gerlingen

342 Fender Mika 2008 GER LG Filstal

428 Wanninger Pitt 2008 GER TSV Holzelfingen

382 Haid Florian 2008 GER Skiclub Lossburg

300m Hürden - 1. Lauf, W, WJU20, WJU18 08.05.2022 / 12:25
Athleten: 34

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

216 Böhm Djamila 1994 GER LC Rehlingen 40,20

240 Steinbrecher Lara-Noelle 2003 GER Sportclub Magdeburg 41,50

58 Fahr Annina 1993 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 41,79

235 Albrecht Sophie 2004 GER Sportclub Magdeburg 42,50

236 Claus Lotte Margarethe 2004 GER Sportclub Magdeburg 42,50

237 Heil Sabrina 2003 GER Sportclub Magdeburg 42,50

454 Hartmann Lisa Sophie 1999 GER VfL Sindelfingen 42,50

426 Sauer Karoline Maria 1997 GER TSV Gomaringen 42,80

77 Keller Manuela 1997 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 43,50

217 Dunkel Marsha 1995 GER LC Rehlingen 43,70

253 Herdegen Luise 2001 GER LC Jena 44,80

200 Heising Viktoria 2003 GER TLV Germania Überruhr 60,16

344 Render Hanna 2003 GER LG Gäu Athletics 60,33

195 Amaadacho Yasmin 2003 GER Garbsener SC 61,18

124 Zittel Anna 2004 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 63,91

387 Vermeiden Clara 2005 GER Sport-Union Neckarsulm 64,20

187 Zachartschuk Marina 2002 GER LG OVAG Friedberg-Fauerbach 64,38

338 Lichtmaneker Emily 2005 GER LG Filder 65,19

292 Blessin Franziska 2004 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen

297 Bruntner Annika 2000 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen

320 Wilhelm Laura 2002 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen

303 Führen Carolin 2001 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen

293 Blessin Victoria 2006 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen

478 Schuster Lena 2005 GER LG Region Karlsruhe

149 Reetz Nadine 2004 GER SCC Berlin

151 Schröter Nina 2001 GER SCC Berlin

452 Böhm Melanie 2000 GER VfL Sindelfingen

141 Schimmelpfennig Lara 2002 GER USC Freiburg

386 Schall Selina 2001 GER Sport-Union Neckarsulm

412 Frank Isabell 2006 GER TS Göppingen

345 Pfitzner Emma 2005 GER LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen

310 Mage Lotta 2004 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen

202 Hartmann Elena 2001 GER 1.FC Kaiserslautern

233 Eidner Tiffany 1997 GER Karin Balzer TC e.V.

300m Hürden - 1. Lauf, M, MJU20 08.05.2022 / 12:45
Athleten: 14

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

8 Campbell Luke 1994 GER Sprintteam Wetzlar 34,15

367 Koch Timo 2002 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 35,10

255 Peter Lukas 1999 GER LC Jena 37,45

117 Köhler Maximilian 2004 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 38,49

128 Schröder Jan-Lukas 2002 GER SG Walldorf Astoria 1902 47,92

98 Ören Sinan 1998 TUR Istan 50,28
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300m Hürden - 1. Lauf, M, MJU20 - Fortsetzung 08.05.2022 / 12:45
Athleten: 14

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

35 Baluch Matej 2000 CZE Dukla Banská Bystrica 50,59

462 Slawik Florian 1995 GER VfL Sindelfingen 55,40

424 Schenk Jan 1998 GER TSV Geislingen 56,07

450 Gacic Aleksandar 1999 GER VfL Sindelfingen

328 Tsimopoulos Angelos 2003 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg

181 Abuaku Joshua 1996 GER Eintracht Frankfurt e.V.

26 Schwaninger Emil 2003 AUT TS Innsbruck

422 Haag Julian 2001 GER TSG Schwäbisch Hall

300m Hürden - 1. Lauf, Männliche Jugend U18 08.05.2022 / 12:50
Athleten: 2

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

205 Sohn Hendrik 2005 GER TV Nussdorf 55,40

347 Gnadt Vincent 2005 GER LG Neckar-Enz 61,10

4x100m - 2. Lauf, Frauen 08.05.2022 / 13:00
Staffeln: 3

Name Nat Verein ML Info

USC Freiburg GER USC Freiburg
1: 144, Zehender Christina (1996) 2: 142, Sommer Sophia (1995)
3: 138, Havé Yana (1999) 4: 140, Mittag Nele (2002)

DLV 1 GER DLV
1: 197, Jaworski Nele (2004) 2: 206, Kammerschmitt Sina (2003)
3: 241, Körner Marlene (2003) 4: 189, Groppe Vivian (2004)

DLV 2 GER DLV
1: 190, Schlung Carolin (2004) 2: 201, Hildebrand Allegra (2003)
3: 164, John Viola (2003) 4: 238, Kadiri Chelsea (2005)

4x100m - 2. Lauf, Männer 08.05.2022 / 13:05
Staffeln: 3

Name Nat Verein ML Info

VfL Sindelfingen GER VfL Sindelfingen
1: 471, Reese Julian (1997) 2: 467, Dillitzer Maximilian (1999)
3: 468, Krings Yannic (1994) 4: 470, Fischer Benjamin (2002)
5: 469, Gärtner Lukas (2005)

LG Region Karlsruhe 1 GER LG Region Karlsruhe

LG Region Karlsruhe 2 GER LG Region Karlsruhe
1: 112, Cardoso Neves Joao (2000) 2: 110, Bowe Julian Jake (2002)
3: 126, Schmid Niclas (2000) 4: 122, Schorb Kevin (2001)

1000m - B-Lauf, W, WJU20, WJU18 08.05.2022 / 13:10
Athleten: 19

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

231 Wiegand Mathilda 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 2:20,30

423 Frick Vanessa 2003 GER TSV Bad Saulgau 2:52,00

373 Rieger Julia 1994 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 2:54,00

603 Wallner Katrin 1992 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 2:54,00

301 Frank Natalie 2004 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 2:55,00

431 Haas Lisamarie 1995 GER TSV Riederich 2:55,50

89 Collioud Sophia 2003 SUI STV Welschenrohr 2:58,00

171 Swedan Jasmin 1994 GER TSV Gräfelfing 2:59,00

79 Haselbauer Janina 2000 SUI SC Liestal 2:59,20

359 Griesinger Lisa 2001 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 3:00,00

465 Waltert Nina 2004 GER VfL Sindelfingen 3:00,00

396 Müller Lucy Lou 2004 GER SSV Ulm 1846 3:04,70

379 Weiß Michaela 1985 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 3:05,00

475 Pohl Luise 2006 GER VfL Waiblingen 3:08,00

383 Bernhardt Joelle 2005 GER Sportgemeinschaft Schramberg 3:15,00

333 Skrzos Charlotte 2005 GER LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 3:15,00

348 Metzger Annika 2005 GER LG Neckar-Enz 5:08,00
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1000m - B-Lauf, W, WJU20, WJU18 - Fortsetzung 08.05.2022 / 13:10
Athleten: 19

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

139 Koppler Valerie 2003 GER USC Freiburg

408 Twork Cora 2008 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers

1000m - C-/D-Lauf, M, MJU20, MJU18 08.05.2022 / 13:20
Athleten: 31

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

392 Haboubi Aimen 1984 GER SSV Ulm 1846 2:31,30

394 Konrad Fabian 1997 GER SSV Ulm 1846 2:31,90

61 Bass Luca 1998 SUI LC Regensdorf 2:32,00

425 Graf Yannick 2006 GER TSV Gomaringen 2:32,50

270 Riebe Lenny Fred 2006 GER LG Olympia Dortmund 2:33,80

442 Rüdisser Marcel 1995 AUT VfB LC Friedrichshafen 2:34,40

305 Horn Friedrich 1993 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 2:35,00

410 Groll-Vásquez Claudio 2005 GER SV Winnenden 2:35,00

93 Hurschler Noah 2004 SUI TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 2:36,00

330 Klumpp Axel 1995 GER LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 2:36,80

435 Pfingsttag Francesco 1985 GER TV Zell a.N. 2:39,50

313 Meyer zu Schwabedissen Fynn 2004 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 2:40,00

271 Bertsch Robin 2004 GER KSG Gerlingen 2:43,00

395 Kristen Julian 2003 GER SSV Ulm 1846 2:43,10

273 Dickhoff Ben 2004 GER KSG Gerlingen 2:43,40

282 Modrow Silas 2004 GER KSG Gerlingen 2:44,20

490 Hasse Alexander 1989 GER LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 2:44,80

225 Münnich Martin 1976 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 2:45,00

417 Stengel Felix 2006 GER TSG Balingen 2:45,80

334 Waidelich Lukas 2001 GER LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 2:46,00

415 Beck Felix 2004 GER TSG Balingen 2:46,00

441 Nusser Josia 1994 GER VfB LC Friedrichshafen 2:48,00

276 Grase Jonas 2005 GER KSG Gerlingen 2:49,00

229 Röhrig Valentin 2005 GER Dresdner SC 1898 2:49,10

91 Fuchs Linus 2006 SUI STV Welschenrohr 2:50,00

444 Sonnentag Patrick 2004 GER VfB LC Friedrichshafen 2:50,00

60 Allemann Nadine 1998 SUI LC Regensdorf 2:59,20

28 Zimmermann Tobias 2006 AUT TS Innsbruck 3:07,10

381 Götz Michael 1966 GER SGV Murr 3:10,00

459 Schmid Hans Leon 2004 GER VfL Sindelfingen

463 Specht Lennart 2005 GER VfL Sindelfingen

300m Hürden - 2. Lauf, W, WJU20, WJU18 08.05.2022 / 13:35
Athleten: 34

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

216 Böhm Djamila 1994 GER LC Rehlingen 40,20

240 Steinbrecher Lara-Noelle 2003 GER Sportclub Magdeburg 41,50

58 Fahr Annina 1993 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass Zürich 41,79

235 Albrecht Sophie 2004 GER Sportclub Magdeburg 42,50

454 Hartmann Lisa Sophie 1999 GER VfL Sindelfingen 42,50

236 Claus Lotte Margarethe 2004 GER Sportclub Magdeburg 42,50

237 Heil Sabrina 2003 GER Sportclub Magdeburg 42,50

426 Sauer Karoline Maria 1997 GER TSV Gomaringen 42,80

77 Keller Manuela 1997 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 43,50

217 Dunkel Marsha 1995 GER LC Rehlingen 43,70

253 Herdegen Luise 2001 GER LC Jena 44,80

200 Heising Viktoria 2003 GER TLV Germania Überruhr 60,16

344 Render Hanna 2003 GER LG Gäu Athletics 60,33

195 Amaadacho Yasmin 2003 GER Garbsener SC 61,18

124 Zittel Anna 2004 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 63,91
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300m Hürden - 2. Lauf, W, WJU20, WJU18 - Fortsetzung 08.05.2022 / 13:35
Athleten: 34

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

387 Vermeiden Clara 2005 GER Sport-Union Neckarsulm 64,20

187 Zachartschuk Marina 2002 GER LG OVAG Friedberg-Fauerbach 64,38

338 Lichtmaneker Emily 2005 GER LG Filder 65,19

478 Schuster Lena 2005 GER LG Region Karlsruhe

297 Bruntner Annika 2000 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen

320 Wilhelm Laura 2002 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen

303 Führen Carolin 2001 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen

151 Schröter Nina 2001 GER SCC Berlin

452 Böhm Melanie 2000 GER VfL Sindelfingen

141 Schimmelpfennig Lara 2002 GER USC Freiburg

386 Schall Selina 2001 GER Sport-Union Neckarsulm

202 Hartmann Elena 2001 GER 1.FC Kaiserslautern

233 Eidner Tiffany 1997 GER Karin Balzer TC e.V.

292 Blessin Franziska 2004 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen

293 Blessin Victoria 2006 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen

310 Mage Lotta 2004 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen

149 Reetz Nadine 2004 GER SCC Berlin

412 Frank Isabell 2006 GER TS Göppingen

345 Pfitzner Emma 2005 GER LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen

300m Hürden - 2. Lauf, M, MJU20 08.05.2022 / 13:45
Athleten: 14

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

8 Campbell Luke 1994 GER Sprintteam Wetzlar 34,15

367 Koch Timo 2002 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 35,10

255 Peter Lukas 1999 GER LC Jena 37,45

117 Köhler Maximilian 2004 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 38,49

128 Schröder Jan-Lukas 2002 GER SG Walldorf Astoria 1902 47,92

98 Ören Sinan 1998 TUR Istan 50,28

35 Baluch Matej 2000 CZE Dukla Banská Bystrica 50,59

462 Slawik Florian 1995 GER VfL Sindelfingen 55,40

424 Schenk Jan 1998 GER TSV Geislingen 56,07

450 Gacic Aleksandar 1999 GER VfL Sindelfingen

181 Abuaku Joshua 1996 GER Eintracht Frankfurt e.V.

422 Haag Julian 2001 GER TSG Schwäbisch Hall

26 Schwaninger Emil 2003 AUT TS Innsbruck

328 Tsimopoulos Angelos 2003 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg

300m Hürden - 2. Lauf, Männliche Jugend U18 08.05.2022 / 13:50
Athleten: 2

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

205 Sohn Hendrik 2005 GER TV Nussdorf 55,40

347 Gnadt Vincent 2005 GER LG Neckar-Enz 61,10

100m - 1. Lauf, M (T35-38), W (T35-38) 08.05.2022 / 14:00
Athleten: 3

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

44 Hart Katrina 1990 GBR GBR

213 Nicoleitzik Nicole 1995 GER LA Team Saar

228 Baltes Nicolas 2001 GER TV 1890 Püttlingen e.V.
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80m, Frauen 08.05.2022 / 14:05
Athleten: 16

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

92 Studer Noelle 2005 SUI STV Welschenrohr 10,20

458 Ringhoffer Pia 1998 GER VfL Sindelfingen 11,70

238 Kadiri Chelsea 2005 GER Sportclub Magdeburg 11,80

239 Mootz Anna 2003 GER Sportclub Magdeburg 11,80

190 Schlung Carolin 2004 GER SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 11,86

377 Simon Julia 1994 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 12,17

196 Martin Johanna 2004 GER Garbsener SC 12,67

363 Hartmann Sarah 2004 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 12,80

189 Groppe Vivian 2004 GER MT Melsungen 18,13

325 Lechleitner Elisa 1999 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg

457 Pansa Jasmin 1999 GER VfL Sindelfingen

227 Maihöfer Lisa 1998 GER SV GO! Saar 05

1 Mihambo Malaika 1994 GER LG Kurpfalz

434 Schneider Rosina 2004 GER TV Sulz

402 Hoffmann Theresa 2003 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers

409 Walther Luna 2005 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers

80m, Männer 08.05.2022 / 14:15
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

186 Müller Steven 1990 GER LG OVAG Friedberg-Fauerbach 10,20

90 Erdin Celine 2007 SUI STV Welschenrohr 10,60

323 Holzwarth Adrian 2004 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 10,99

27 Smith David 2005 AUT TS Innsbruck 16,80

388 Frank David 2003 GER Spvgg Mössingen

446 Heinle Fabian 1994 GER VfB Stuttgart 1893

600m, Frauen 08.05.2022 / 14:45
Athleten: 21

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

601 Baumann Jackie 1995 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 1:25,00

2 Hering Christina 1994 GER LG Stadtwerke München 1:26,60

10 Werro Audrey 2004 SUI CA Belfaux 1:26,60

9 Mooney Claire 1992 IRL Naas AC 1:28,70

210 Sturm Lucia 2002 GER TSV Moselfeuer Lehmen 1:30,00

32 Sadlova Adela 2001 CZE AK Olymp Brno 1:30,80

78 Mösching Annina 1999 SUI LV Wettingen-Baden 1:32,00

488 Goller Nicola 2000 GER TSG 1845 Heilbronn 1:32,50

399 André Noa 2004 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers 1:33,10

426 Sauer Karoline Maria 1997 GER TSV Gomaringen 1:33,50

134 Schenk Helena 2004 GER TSG Bruchsal 1:34,87

453 Eisenmann Luise 2004 GER VfL Sindelfingen 1:36,00

104 Simmes Amélie 2002 GER LAC Freiburg 1:39,50

102 Lindner Lilli 2001 GER LAC Freiburg 1:40,00

22 Maier Carla 2001 AUT Innsbrucker Turn- und
Sportgemeinschaft

1:40,10

203 Schmitz Hannah 2004 GER 1.FC Kaiserslautern 1:41,00

391 Grebner Sophie 1998 GER SSV Ulm 1846 1:43,60

361 Hailer Ann-Kathrin 2002 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 1:46,00

194 Amaadacho Maryam 2005 GER Garbsener SC 2:15,50

303 Führen Carolin 2001 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen

148 Hauke Jennifer C. 1993 GER SCC Berlin
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600m, Männer 08.05.2022 / 14:55
Athleten: 26

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

137 Engstler Adrian 2002 GER TV Villingen 1:17,00

76 Oester Robin 1999 SUI LV Thun 1:17,54

340 Rath Louis 2003 GER LG Filder 1:17,90

48 Djazouli Aymen 1998 LUX LUX 1:19,00

438 Holzapfel Tim 1997 GER Unterländer LG 1:20,00

230 Walther Franz 2003 GER Dresdner SC 1898 1:20,00

232 Woldrich Till 2004 GER Dresdner SC 1898 1:20,00

367 Koch Timo 2002 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 1:20,00

24 Altmann Niklas 2004 AUT PSV Wels Leichtathletik 1:21,10

420 Döring Christian 1992 GER TSG Schwäbisch Hall 1:22,00

163 Mühlpointner Moritz 2005 GER LG Stadtwerke München 1:22,00

103 Meggle Emil 2002 GER LAC Freiburg 1:22,50

53 Teixeira  Jory 2005 POL Polen 1:23,54

439 Knoblach Johannes 2005 GER Unterländer LG 1:23,70

101 Arnold Simon 2005 GER LAC Freiburg 1:25,00

109 Zähringer Moritz 2001 GER LG Radolfzell 1:25,70

247 Lohse Jann 2005 GER Erfurter LAC 1:26,40

278 Kaltenecker Nicklas 2002 GER KSG Gerlingen 1:30,00

283 Obermüller Daniel 2001 GER KSG Gerlingen 1:30,00

287 Schmid Domenik 1999 GER KSG Gerlingen 1:30,00

55 Vukovic Jan 2000 SLO SLO 1:47,00

45 Mesi Julian 2007 GER SU IGLA long life 2:00,00

81 Klausberger Noah 2006 SUI SC Liestal 2:46,70

456 Kästner Johannes 1999 GER VfL Sindelfingen

80 Jornot Jean 2005 SUI SC Liestal

602 Frank Martin 1986 GER TV Zell a.N.

100m  - 2. Lauf, M (T35-38), W (T35-38) 08.05.2022 / 15:05
Athleten: 3

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

44 Hart Katrina 1990 GBR GBR

213 Nicoleitzik Nicole 1995 GER LA Team Saar

228 Baltes Nicolas 2001 GER TV 1890 Püttlingen e.V.

150m, Frauen 08.05.2022 / 15:10
Athleten: 38

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

458 Ringhoffer Pia 1998 GER VfL Sindelfingen 11,70

118 Krems Sarah 1999 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 12,28

477 Uphoff Denise 2000 GER Sprintteam Wetzlar 17,50

185 Okuku Holly 2005 GER GSV Eintracht Baunatal 17,65

252 Frommann Eleni 1997 GER LC Jena 17,90

239 Mootz Anna 2003 GER Sportclub Magdeburg 17,99

251 Räpple Hanna 2006 GER Gothaer Leichtathletik Centrum 18,15

227 Maihöfer Lisa 1998 GER SV GO! Saar 05 18,22

377 Simon Julia 1994 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 18,30

238 Kadiri Chelsea 2005 GER Sportclub Magdeburg 18,36

197 Jaworski Nele 2004 GER VfL Wolfsburg 18,90

363 Hartmann Sarah 2004 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 19,20

92 Studer Noelle 2005 SUI STV Welschenrohr 19,50

150 Schmidt Alica 1998 GER SCC Berlin 24,14

129 Baumgarten Helen 2003 GER SR Yburg Steinbach 24,22

344 Render Hanna 2003 GER LG Gäu Athletics 24,87

149 Reetz Nadine 2004 GER SCC Berlin 25,35

121 Müller Tabea 1998 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 25,67

151 Schröter Nina 2001 GER SCC Berlin 26,66
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150m, Frauen - Fortsetzung 08.05.2022 / 15:10
Athleten: 38

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

111 Breuer Louisa 1999 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 26,91

292 Blessin Franziska 2004 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen

297 Bruntner Annika 2000 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen

320 Wilhelm Laura 2002 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen

325 Lechleitner Elisa 1999 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg

448 Alwarski Vasilina 2004 GER VfL Sindelfingen

452 Böhm Melanie 2000 GER VfL Sindelfingen

457 Pansa Jasmin 1999 GER VfL Sindelfingen

346 Barth Luisa 1999 GER LG Neckar-Enz

432 Niko Katja 2001 GER TSV Schwieberdingen

138 Havé Yana 1999 LUX USC Freiburg

140 Mittag Nele 2002 GER USC Freiburg

142 Sommer Sophia 1995 GER USC Freiburg

144 Zehender Christina 1996 GER USC Freiburg

1 Mihambo Malaika 1994 GER LG Kurpfalz

434 Schneider Rosina 2004 GER TV Sulz

406 Schumacher Senta 2005 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers

353 Vorrath Julia 1999 GER LG Östl.Bodenseekreis

189 Groppe Vivian 2004 GER MT Melsungen

150m, Männer 08.05.2022 / 15:25
Athleten: 35

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

122 Schorb Kevin 2001 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 11,32

120 Mahler Patrick 1998 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 11,64

186 Müller Steven 1990 GER LG OVAG Friedberg-Fauerbach 15,37

38 Polak Jiri 1998 CZE T. J. Sokol České Budějovice 15,39

35 Baluch Matej 2000 CZE Dukla Banská Bystrica 15,40

181 Abuaku Joshua 1996 GER Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. 15,70

8 Campbell Luke 1994 GER Sprintteam Wetzlar 15,80

212 Taube Liam 2004 GER SC Rönnau 74 16,30

257 Stangenberg Malte 2001 GER LC Top Team Thüringen 16,55

254 Jahn Felix 2002 GER LC Jena 16,80

27 Smith David 2005 AUT TS Innsbruck 16,90

25 Koch Philipp 2006 AUT TS Innsbruck 17,10

259 Schreiber Tom 2004 GER LG Ohra Energie 17,50

198 Quarata Louis 2004 GER VfL Wolfsburg 17,60

119 Loeffler Hannes 1988 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 17,87

364 Hauser Oliver 1970 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 19,20

145 Adebola James 2002 GER SCC Berlin 21,37

146 Agyekum Emil 1999 GER SCC Berlin 21,79

114 Hock Marvin 1997 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 21,87

113 Göllner Marvin 1997 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 22,57

110 Bowe Julian Jake 2002 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 22,81

116 Kirstein Jan 1995 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 22,81

112 Cardoso Neves Joao 2000 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 23,12

350 Orschel Jan Philipp 2004 GER LG Neckar-Enz 24,50

388 Frank David 2003 GER Spvgg Mössingen

446 Heinle Fabian 1994 GER VfB Stuttgart 1893

26 Schwaninger Emil 2003 AUT TS Innsbruck

328 Tsimopoulos Angelos 2003 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg

367 Koch Timo 2002 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012

6 Preis Constantin 1998 GER VfL Sindelfingen

447 Pichler Jakob 2000 GER VfL Ostdorf

473 Gade Nils 2006 GER VfL Waiblingen

468 Krings Yannic 1994 GER VfL Sindelfingen
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150m, Männer - Fortsetzung 08.05.2022 / 15:25
Athleten: 35

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

289 Sirag Anes 2001 GER KSG Gerlingen

275 Fanaras Alexandros 1999 GER KSG Gerlingen

1000m - A-Lauf (< 2:52), W, WJU20, WJU18 08.05.2022 / 15:45
Athleten: 14

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

601 Baumann Jackie 1995 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 1:26,50

7 Hoffmann Lore 1996 SUI ATHLE.ch 1:58,50

50 Sloot Bregje 2000 NED NED 2:01,50

46 Hoffmann Vera 1996 LUX Celtic Diekirch 2:06,00

3 Trost Katharina 1995 GER LG Stadtwerke München 2:38,20

209 Kolberg Majtie 1999 GER LG Kreis Ahrweiler 2:40,00

266 de Graat Patricia 1998 GER LG Olympia Dortmund 2:43,80

36 Ficenec Kimberley 1994 CZE  TJ Dukla Praha 2:44,80

57 Wind Joceline 2000 SUI Biel/Bienne Athletics 2:46,60

37 Surakova Anna 2000 CZE Skoda Plzen 2:46,80

69 Nägeli Lilly 2003 SUI LC Uster 2:49,00

165 Hirscher Kerstin 1989 GER LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 2:49,50

65 Rubin Kerstin 1997 SUI LC Regensdorf 2:50,10

393 Humburger Lena 1996 GER SSV Ulm 1846 2:52,00

1000m - A-/B-Lauf (< 2:30), M, MJU20, MJU18 08.05.2022 / 15:50
Athleten: 27

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

51 van Riel Rick 2002 NED NED 1:48,00

52 van Riel Robin 2000 NED NED 1:48,70

41 Ranc Julian 1996 FRA Athlétisme Metz Métropole 2:18,90

191 Abele Lukas 1997 GER SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 2:20,00

55 Vukovic Jan 2000 SLO SLO 2:20,00

40 Meersseman Cyril 2001 FRA Angoulême Charente Football
Club

2:20,00

136 Assmann Tim 2000 GER TV Villingen 2:20,00

30 Vandermessen Louis 2001 BEL Royal Club d'athlétisme du
Brabant Wallon

2:21,50

411 Schaich Luis 2003 GER SV Winnenden 2:23,70

33 Symersky Lukas 1998 CZE SSK Vítkovice 2:24,00

455 Hofmann Tim 2003 GER VfL Sindelfingen 2:24,50

115 Kessler Alexander 1999 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 2:24,90

306 Kalb Florian 1996 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 2:25,00

72 Ruchti Jonathan 2004 SUI LC Zürich 2:26,00

67 Zurfluh Silas 2001 SUI LC Regensdorf 2:26,00

54 Santos Guilherme 1996 POR LV Thun 2:26,00

390 Fülle Robert 2001 GER SSV Ulm 1846 2:27,00

269 Lindstrot Lennart 2003 GER LG Olympia Dortmund 2:27,70

267 Fahl Hannes 2002 GER LG Olympia Dortmund 2:27,70

70 Dardel Jonas 2001 SUI LC Zürich 2:28,00

158 Ehrhardt Johannes 1997 GER LAG Mittlere Isar 2:28,70

268 Gröver Paul 2005 GER LG Olympia Dortmund 2:29,30

177 Berger Maximilian 2002 GER TuS Bad Aibling 2:29,30

438 Holzapfel Tim 1997 GER Unterländer LG 2:30,00

317 Schlichter Ben Eric 2003 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 2:30,00

449 Baranski Leonard 1998 GER VfL Sindelfingen 2:30,55

602 Frank Martin 1986 GER TV Zell a.N.
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3000m - A-Lauf, W, WJU20, WJU18, WJU16 08.05.2022 / 16:00
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

106 Schuler Louna 2007 GER LG Ortenau Nord 6:41,00

199 Schneiders Paula 2001 GER LAZ Mönchengladbach 9:30,00

74 Sönning Alina 2000 SUI LV Albis 9:32,00

208 Bermes Chiara 1993 GER Lauftreff Schweich 9:34,00

75 Egger Nicole 1985 SUI LV Langenthal 9:38,00

603 Wallner Katrin 1992 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 9:50,00

332 Rahm Malin 2005 SUI LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 9:57,20

445 Yastreb Yaroslava 1998 UKR VfB LC Friedrichshafen 9:59,00

290 Abröll Julia 2005 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 10:10,00

329 Jaiser Katharina 1986 GER TSV Wildbad 10:10,00

3000m - A-Lauf, M, MJU20, MJU18, MJU16 08.05.2022 / 16:15
Athleten: 20

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

34 Zemanik Jakub 1995 CZE SSK Vítkovice 8:03,00

5 Kessler Christoph 1995 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 8:05,00

66 Schönenberger Urs 1991 SUI LC Regensdorf 8:05,00

464 Specht Paul 2002 GER VfL Sindelfingen 8:10,00

49 Laros Niels 2005 NED NED 8:10,00

31 Slapak David 2003 CZE AC Slovan Liberec 8:10,00

182 Blake Samuel 1995 GER Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. 8:17,00

56 Ali Abdi Salam 2002 SOM LC Uster 8:18,00

161 Biniok Friedrich 1995 GER LG Bamberg 8:20,00

83 Christen Julien Daniel 1998 SUI ST Bern 8:20,00

71 Hofer Jonathan 2003 SUI LC Zürich 8:23,00

94 Renner Roman 1999 SUI TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8:25,00

162 Fecher Paul 2005 GER LG LKr Aschaffenburg 8:32,00

483 Kopelsky Nicolas 2005 GER ATSV Saarbrücken 8:32,00

20 Kamenschak Kevin 2004 AUT ATSV Linz Leichtathletik 8:32,50

265 Boeck Noah 2004 GER LG Olympia Dortmund 8:38,80

307 Kisker Jan Philipp 1996 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 8:40,00

175 Herbeck Lucas 1997 GER TSV Penzberg 8:40,00

23 Leitenbauer Paul 2004 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 8:40,00

85 Graber Joel 1998 SUI STB Leichtathletik 8:50,00

300m, W, WJU20, WJU18 08.05.2022 / 16:30
Athleten: 32

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

129 Baumgarten Helen 2003 GER SR Yburg Steinbach 24,22

288 Schmidt Annika 2003 GER KSG Gerlingen 27,69

477 Uphoff Denise 2000 GER Sprintteam Wetzlar 37,50

63 Gröbli Michelle 2001 SUI LC Regensdorf 37,50

62 Disch Karin 1997 SUI LC Regensdorf 38,10

150 Schmidt Alica 1998 GER SCC Berlin 38,67

239 Mootz Anna 2003 GER Sportclub Magdeburg 39,50

2 Hering Christina 1994 GER LG Stadtwerke München 39,52

252 Frommann Eleni 1997 GER LC Jena 39,60

251 Räpple Hanna 2006 GER Gothaer Leichtathletik Centrum 40,25

488 Goller Nicola 2000 GER TSG 1845 Heilbronn 41,50

351 Feirle Rebekka 2007 GER LG Östl.Bodenseekreis 41,96

102 Lindner Lilli 2001 GER LAC Freiburg 42,50

391 Grebner Sophie 1998 GER SSV Ulm 1846 46,18

346 Barth Luisa 1999 GER LG Neckar-Enz 58,80

404 Mosthaf Flora 2008 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers

405 Schaffron Fenia 2008 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers

407 Späth Anna Marell 2008 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers
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300m, W, WJU20, WJU18 - Fortsetzung 08.05.2022 / 16:30
Athleten: 32

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

148 Hauke Jennifer C. 1993 GER SCC Berlin

325 Lechleitner Elisa 1999 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg

452 Böhm Melanie 2000 GER VfL Sindelfingen

138 Havé Yana 1999 LUX USC Freiburg

142 Sommer Sophia 1995 GER USC Freiburg

434 Schneider Rosina 2004 GER TV Sulz

399 André Noa 2004 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers

7 Hoffmann Lore 1996 SUI ATHLE.ch

295 Bräuning Valerie 2005 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen

285 Schädel Anna Philine 2005 GER KSG Gerlingen

361 Hailer Ann-Kathrin 2002 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012

372 Putsch Mia-Maria 2003 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012

453 Eisenmann Luise 2004 GER VfL Sindelfingen

104 Simmes Amélie 2002 GER LAC Freiburg

300m, M, MJU20, MJU18 08.05.2022 / 16:45
Athleten: 47

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

97 Canakci Ilyas 2001 TUR Istan 33,22

145 Adebola James 2002 GER SCC Berlin 33,82

186 Müller Steven 1990 GER LG OVAG Friedberg-Fauerbach 33,96

38 Polak Jiri 1998 CZE T. J. Sokol České Budějovice 34,09

181 Abuaku Joshua 1996 GER Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. 34,40

257 Stangenberg Malte 2001 GER LC Top Team Thüringen 34,45

8 Campbell Luke 1994 GER Sprintteam Wetzlar 34,55

198 Quarata Louis 2004 GER VfL Wolfsburg 35,50

137 Engstler Adrian 2002 GER TV Villingen 35,50

424 Schenk Jan 1998 GER TSV Geislingen 35,62

254 Jahn Felix 2002 GER LC Jena 35,80

422 Haag Julian 2001 GER TSG Schwäbisch Hall 35,85

421 Döring Stefan 2000 GER TSG Schwäbisch Hall 36,50

420 Döring Christian 1992 GER TSG Schwäbisch Hall 36,50

108 Wurst Paul 2005 GER LG Radolfzell 37,22

259 Schreiber Tom 2004 GER LG Ohra Energie 37,25

322 Fleig Felix 2004 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 37,60

101 Arnold Simon 2005 GER LAC Freiburg 37,99

53 Teixeira  Jory 2005 POL Polen 38,18

316 Rojahn Jakob 2006 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 39,50

146 Agyekum Emil 1999 GER SCC Berlin 47,02

114 Hock Marvin 1997 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 48,71

321 Ebert Felix 2003 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 50,87

112 Cardoso Neves Joao 2000 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 52,16

350 Orschel Jan Philipp 2004 GER LG Neckar-Enz 53,01

347 Gnadt Vincent 2005 GER LG Neckar-Enz 56,50

294 Bogdan Zygmunt 1950 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen

302 Frank Patrick 2003 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen

388 Frank David 2003 GER Spvgg Mössingen

25 Koch Philipp 2006 AUT TS Innsbruck

327 Pantis Thomo 2005 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg

367 Koch Timo 2002 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012

6 Preis Constantin 1998 GER VfL Sindelfingen

400 Block Timon 2006 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers

401 Georgi David 2007 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers

403 Lucka Jannik 2006 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers

352 Roth Quentin 2008 GER LG Östl.Bodenseekreis

356 Wiesenfarth Jan 1996 GER LSG Aalen
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300m, M, MJU20, MJU18 - Fortsetzung 08.05.2022 / 16:45
Athleten: 47

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

39 García Samuel 1991 ESP Spanien

443 Schuh Paul 2006 GER VfB LC Friedrichshafen

447 Pichler Jakob 2000 GER VfL Ostdorf

474 Gränzer Luca 2005 GER VfL Waiblingen

212 Taube Liam 2004 GER SC Rönnau 74

103 Meggle Emil 2002 GER LAC Freiburg

439 Knoblach Johannes 2005 GER Unterländer LG

193 Reqica Herolind 1997 GER TV Heppenheim

374 Roelofsen Mats 2007 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012

2000m Hindernis - A-Lauf, W, WJU20, WJU18 08.05.2022 / 17:00
Athleten: 14

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

485 Dressel Elina 2006 GER LAC Passau 5:08,08

4 Burkard Elena 1992 GER LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 6:15,30

476 Malkova Anna 2001 CZE CZE 6:20,00

100 Kallabis Jolanda 2005 GER FT 1844 Freiburg 6:28,00

42 Clavier Aude 1999 FRA FRA 6:31,14

207 Gürth Olivia 2002 GER Diezer TSK Oranien 6:34,50

123 Svensson Amélie 1996 GER LG Region Karlsruhe 6:38,20

263 Schulze Kalthoff Kerstin 1998 GER LG Brillux Münster 6:38,80

451 Bödi Kim 2001 GER VfL Sindelfingen 6:51,00

157 Rath Julia 2004 GER LAC Quelle Fürth 6:55,00

184 Kiefer Sara 2003 GER Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. 6:55,90

87 Miescher Aarti 2003 SUI STB Leichtathletik 7:00,00

262 Herwig Emma 2005 GER SV 1899 Mühlhausen 7:00,90

96 Samuelsson Julia 1999 SWE SWE 10:09,00

2000m Hindernis - A-Lauf, M, MJU20 08.05.2022 / 17:10
Athleten: 14

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

460 Schneider Velten 1999 GER VfL Sindelfingen 5:30,00

64 Pellaz Loris 1999 SUI LC Regensdorf 5:40,00

95 Berthold Leon 2000 SUI TV Arlesheim 5:43,20

258 Stegemann Tim 1992 GER LC Top Team Thüringen 5:45,00

47 Weicherding Gil 2001 LUX Celtic Diekirch 5:45,00

256 Müller Robin 2003 GER LC Top Team Thüringen 5:51,10

324 Lauer Kurt 2003 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 5:52,60

211 Löbe Karl 2003 GER SC Rönnau 74 5:55,00

314 Rauscher Silvan 1998 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 5:59,10

84 Wyss Maxim 2002 SUI STB 8:21,00

176 Jäger Nick 1999 GER TSV Penzberg 8:39,80

169 Weisheit Brian 1997 GER LSC Höchstadt/Aisch 8:43,50

168 Buchholz Niklas 1998 GER LSC Höchstadt/Aisch 8:45,00

484 Belhadj Mehdi 1995 FRA Fankreich

2000m Hindernis - B-Lauf, M, MJU20 08.05.2022 / 17:20
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

264 Zahlten Silas 2004 GER LG Brillux Münster 6:04,10

489 Sadegh Sadeghi Mohamad 2004 IRI TSG 1845 Heilbronn 6:05,00

188 Helfrich Jonas 2004 GER LG VfL/SSG Bensheim 6:07,00

183 Heinemann Conrad 2003 GER Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. 6:08,40

204 Klein Lars 2003 GER TV Lemberg 6:09,20

246 Höfer Felix 2004 GER Erfurter LAC 6:10,10

224 Münnich Lucien 2004 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 6:15,00
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2000m Hindernis - B-Lauf, M, MJU20 - Fortsetzung 08.05.2022 / 17:20
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

355 Hegele Marc 2004 GER LSG Aalen 6:17,20

68 Kaufmann Loris 2003 SUI LC Uster 6:20,00

180 Milde Nils 1975 GER ASC Darmstadt 9:47,80

2000m Hindernis - B-Lauf, W, WJU20, WJU18 08.05.2022 / 17:30
Athleten: 14

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

416 Eberhardt Lea 2004 GER TSG Balingen 7:10,00

250 Tronicek Anastasia 2002 GER Erfurter LAC 7:10,40

170 Thaumiller Anna 2005 GER Sportgem. Schönau 7:11,00

192 Paoli Constanze 2003 GER SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 7:15,00

244 Bretschneider Amelie 2003 GER Erfurter LAC 7:17,00

481 Giersdorff Frida 2004 GER TSV Jahn Freising 7:19,28

226 Siehr Josephine 2004 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 7:20,00

179 Ruppersberg Theresa 2005 GER ASC 1990 Breidenbach 7:23,70

339 Ochs Katrin 1977 GER LG Filder 7:43,90

482 Giersdorff Lotta 2006 GER TSV Jahn Freising

160 Schreiber Hannah 2006 GER LAG Mittlere Isar

73 Pfister Lea 2004 SUI Leichtathletik-Vereinigung
Zürcher Oberland

326 Ohurok Polina 2006 UKR LAZ Ludwigsburg

354 Bullinger Heidi 2003 GER LSG Aalen

2000m Hindernis - A-Lauf, Männliche Jugend U18 08.05.2022 / 17:40
Athleten: 17

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

243 Geburek Karl 2006 GER ASV Erfurt 4:42,00

335 Beck Vincent 2006 GER LG Filder 4:58,30

29 Serrano Sem 2006 BEL KAA Gent Atletiek 6:02,00

242 Enders Jonathan 2006 GER 1. TSV Bad Salzungen 1990 6:09,70

86 Liebl Aarno 2005 SUI STB Leichtathletik 6:09,90

249 Schönfeld Fabio 2005 GER Erfurter LAC 6:13,20

245 Frerichs Ben 2005 GER Erfurter LAC 6:15,10

82 Bläuer Tensae 2007 SUI SC Liestal Schweiz 6:17,40

43 Sellers Barnaby 2005 GBR TS Innsbruck 6:19,70

234 Heymann Carl 2005 GER SV Vorwärts Zwickau 6:22,80

154 Spielbauer Maximilian 2005 GER LAC Passau 6:28,40

337 Kenner Linus 2005 GER LG Filder 6:29,00

336 Henschel Janne 2006 GER LG Filder 6:29,00

214 Agostini Lucca 2006 GER LC Rehlingen 6:30,00

215 Biehl Jan 2006 GER LC Rehlingen 6:30,00

156 Döllinger Tobias 2006 GER LAC Quelle Fürth 6:30,00

223 Münnich Fabrice 2005 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 7:20,00

1500m Hindernis, MJU16, WJU16 08.05.2022 / 17:50
Athleten: 15

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

218 Hensgen Abie 2007 GER LC Rehlingen 4:45,00

220 Sempruch Vincent 2007 GER LC Rehlingen 4:50,00

261 Lautenschläger Aaron 2007 GER LV Einheit Greiz 4:55,00

248 Martin Pablo 2007 GER Erfurter LAC 5:05,00

155 Voggenreiter Marco 2007 GER LAC Passau 5:08,50

219 Krieger Emely 2007 GER LC Rehlingen 5:20,00

222 Markatos Jana Katharina 2007 GER LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal 5:20,00

260 Manzke Helena Danae 2007 GER LSV Lok Arnstadt 5:25,10

173 Krebelder Sina 2007 GER TSV Ipsheim 5:33,70
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1500m Hindernis, MJU16, WJU16 - Fortsetzung 08.05.2022 / 17:50
Athleten: 15

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

172 Beyer Laura 2007 GER TSV Hemhofen 5:53,20

479 Mittnacht Lene 2007 GER WGL Schwäbisch Hall

480 Schöller Anouk Julie 2008 GER WGL Schwäbisch Hall

341 Börsken Robin 2007 GER LG Filstal

159 Calabro Cristoforo (aW) 1996 GER LG Aichach-Rehling

487 Dikic Julia 2008 GER WGL Schwäbisch Hall


